
Coaches:

Todd Heckman, Head Coach
Toby Draper, Volunteer

 Watertown
(B) V Golf

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 12, 2016 Tue Regular
Season TBD 4:30

PM Watertown H S NL

Apr 14, 2016 Thu Regular
Season New Hartford 4:30

PM TBD NL

Apr 19, 2016 Tue Regular
Season South Jefferson 4:00

PM TBD L

May 3, 2016 Tue Regular
Season

Immaculate Heart
Central, Watertown

3:30
PM Watertown H S L

May 5, 2016 Thu Regular
Season @ Lowville 4:00

PM Cedars Golf Course L

May 10, 2016 Tue Regular
Season @ General Brown 4:00

PM
Highland Meadows
Golf Course L

May 17, 2016 Tue Regular
Season General Brown 4:00

PM Watertown H S NL

May 18, 2016 Wed Regular
Season South Jefferson 4:00

PM Watertown H S L

May 21, 2016 Sat Regular
Season @ Camden 11:00

AM
McConnellsville
Elementary School NL

May 23, 2016 Mon Regular
Season @ TBD 9:00

AM TBD NL
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